Aprillia RS 660 Cup
Result of Kval

20s Nbr Name

Ty Y
~HASEC

SVENSKA ENDURANCECUPEN

30 April - 1 May 2022
Scandinavian Raceway - 4025 mtr.

Motorcycle
City / Club Laps Fastest

In

Gap 2nd time

1 3 Peter Marcussen

2 78 Jonas Sjolander

3 11 Mick Christensen

4 42 Mattias Bostrom

5 77 Christian Hedstrém

6 72 Goran Berntling

7 56 Roland C hristensen

8 99 Oskar Bohlin

9 48 Charlotta Kallback

10 17 Magnus Hallme

11 30 Therese Iversen

12 22 Charlotta Krondker Bostrom

13 4 Robert Andersson

Aprilia RS 660 10 1:48.737
Eldsberga
Anderstorp RC

Aprilia RS 660 6 1:50496
Laholm

Falkenbergs MK

Aprilia RS 660 6 1:51.028
Halmstad

Falkenbergs MK

Aprilia RS 660 10 1:51.287
Tumba

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 11 1:51.750
Solna

Rapido MC K Stockholm

Aprilia RS 660 9 1:52.648
Sollentuna

Rapido MC K Stockholm

Aprilia RS 660 11 1:52.907
Ucklum

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 7 1:54.283
Fargelanda

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 7 1:55565
Hovés

MCHK-Racing

Aprilia RS 660 6 1:56.271
Arboga

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 10 1:57.379
Nomrkoping

Filip Backlund Motorférening

Aprilia RS 660 9 1:59.707
Tumba

SMC

Aprilia RS 660 8 2:02.173
Segeltorp

SMC

10

10

11

1.759

2291

2550

3013

3911

4170

5546

6.828

7534

8.642

10.970

13.436

1:49.350

1:51.650

1:52599

1:51.753

1:52535

1:52.665

1:53.035

1:54681

1:556570

1:57913

1:57471

2:00.345

2:02.855

Fastest time: 1:48.737 inlap 10 by nbr. 3: Peter Marcussen (Apriiia)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Carry Martensson

Timekeeper

Hans Branalf
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